Playlist: SlipStream Radio

dwb

Time Artist Song Title

8:58 am chelsea wolfe “crazy love”

8:52 am thunderbitch (brittany howard from alabama “my baby is my guitar”
shakes)

8:42 am the undisputed truth “ball of confusion”

8:36 am grace jones “breakdown”

8:30 am john raymond “foreign territory”

8:23 am hot tuna “water song”
8:21 am ryan adams “you will always be the same” (by request)

8:16 am keith richards “blues in the morning” (by request)

8:08 am otis rush “they say there's someone for everybody”
8:04 am otis rush “homework”

7:47 am grateful dead “the eleven”

7:43 am lenine “hojo eu quero sair so0”

7:29 am guapo “obscure knowledge (part 3)”

7:13 am anthony braxton “countdown”

6:59 am dexter gordon “kong neptune”
6:46 am tim berne's snakeoil “false impressions”
6:45 am rob mazurek pulsar quartet “spiritual mars”
6:25 am trio transition w/oliver lake “moon storm”

6:23 am medeski martin & wood “free go lily”

6:15 am last exit “sore titties”

6:04 am john coltrane “brazilia”

Album

abyss

thunderbitch

warm leatherette
foreign territory
burgers
demolition
crosseyed heart

5.28.94 bbc

5.28.94 bbc

7.7.69 atlanta

belieza tropical 2

obscure knowledge

23 standards (quartet)

one flight up

you've been watching me

stellar pulsaions
trio transition
radiolarians 1
from the board

quartet plays

Label

sargent house

motown

island

at KCH tonight
grunt

lost highway

is it live or is it
memorex?
is it live or is it
memorex?

stole your face: 50 years
of the dead

luk bop
cuneiform
leo

blue note

delmark
diw
indirecto
enemy

impulse

Year

2015
2015

1971
1980
2015
1972
2002
2015

1969

2015
2003
1964
2015
2012
1988
2008
1987
1965



