

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, September 21, 2015

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:58 am	chelsea wolfe	“crazy love”	<i>abyss</i>	sargent house	2015
8:52 am	thunderbitch (brittany howard from alabama shakes)	“my baby is my guitar”	<i>thunderbitch</i>		2015
8:42 am	the undisputed truth	“ball of confusion”		motown	1971
8:36 am	grace jones	“breakdown”	<i>warm leatherette</i>	island	1980
8:30 am	john raymond	“foreign territory”	<i>foreign territory</i>	at KCH tonight	2015
8:23 am	hot tuna	“water song”	<i>burgers</i>	grunt	1972
8:21 am	ryan adams	“you will always be the same” (by request)	<i>demolition</i>	lost highway	2002
8:16 am	keith richards	“blues in the morning” (by request)	<i>crosseyed heart</i>		2015
8:08 am	otis rush	“they say there's someone for everybody”	<i>5.28.94 bbc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:04 am	otis rush	“homework”	<i>5.28.94 bbc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
7:47 am	grateful dead	“the eleven”	<i>7.7.69 atlanta</i>	stole your face: 50 years of the dead	1969
7:43 am	lenine	“hojo eu quero sair so”	<i>belieza tropical 2</i>	luk bop	
7:29 am	guapo	“obscure knowledge (part 3)”	<i>obscure knowledge</i>	cuneiform	2015
7:13 am	anthony braxton	“countdown”	<i>23 standards (quartet)</i>	leo	2003
6:59 am	dexter gordon	“kong neptune”	<i>one flight up</i>	blue note	1964
6:46 am	tim berne's snakeoil	“false impressions”	<i>you've been watching me</i>		2015
6:45 am	rob mazurek pulsar quartet	“spiritual mars”	<i>stellar pulsations</i>	delmark	2012
6:25 am	trio transition w/oliver lake	“moon storm”	<i>trio transition</i>	diw	1988
6:23 am	medeski martin & wood	“free go lily”	<i>radiolarians 1</i>	indirecto	2008
6:15 am	last exit	“sore titties”	<i>from the board</i>	enemy	1987
6:04 am	john coltrane	“brazilia”	<i>quartet plays</i>	impulse	1965